Agenda

Town of Stratton
Selectboard Meeting
Monday, March 9, 2020
Stratton Town Office

Business:

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Consider modifications to Agenda

Review / approve orders and review correspondences

Road Crew Issues (Truck replacement, FLEET permit apps, etc., discuss Annual Town
Bids schedule)

Consider close out of 2019 Grand List

Consider Listers’ Vision software contract and discuss reappraisal plans with the Clerk
Town Hall reservations

Review/consider approval of Selectmen’s minutes of 2/24/2020 and 3/3/2020

Any other business that may legally come before the board



